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FOUNDATION CERTIFICATE
LOT 28 MERIDIAN RANCH FILING NO. 11A
13569 PARK MEADOWS DR.

TOWN OF PEYTON, COUNTY OF EL PASO
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13569 PARK MEADOWS DR
PEYTON, COLORADO 80831

LOT 28, MERIDIAN RANCH FILING NO. T1A
COUNTY OF EL PASO, STATE OF COLORADO

CENERAL_NOTES.

7 CENTENNIAL LAND SURVEYING. LLC WAS NOT PROVIOED WIH A ATLE PRICY FOR THE PROPERTY
DESCRIPIION AND ADORESS FOR THE PROPERTY SHORN HEREON.

2 CINTENVIAL LAND SURVEMING. ILC GNLY LOCATED THE AS CONSIRUCTED FOUNDATIOY OF THE
ORIGNAL HOME AND THE REWLY CONSTRUCTED ADOITION FOR THIS FOUNDATION CERTFICATE; NO
OTHER IMPROVEMENTS BERE LOCATED NOR ANY FENCE LINES OR ODHIR VISELE WFROVEMENTS
CENTENNAL LAND SURVEYING. LLC DID NOT FPERFORY A BOUNDARY SURVEY FOR THE PROFERTY

J AL
SHOMWN AND DESCRBED HEREON.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

! HEREGY CERIFY THAT TriS FOUNDATION CERTHFICATE WAS PREPARED FOR HOLLY AND BOSSY STARN; THA
17 1S NOT A IMPROVEMENT LOCATION CERDEICATE, A LAND SURVEY PLAT OR WPROVEMENT SURVEY PLAT. AND
vix 1T /S NOT 70 BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABUSHWENT Q FENCE, mkrb»$ R Q-‘&.\... FUTURE
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Text Box
please identify the improvement and the requested setback.  
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LOT BUILDING & IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE

CALCULATIONS

PARCEL AREA =

6844.64 SF

BUILDING COVERAGE CALCULATIONS

BUILDING
PROPOSED ENCLOSURE

CURRENT COVERAGE
PROPOSED COVERAGE

2580 SF
207.33 SF

37.69%
40.72%

IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE CALCULATIONS

BUILDING
DRIVEWAY
PROPOSED ENCLOSURE

CURRENT COVERAGE
PROPOSED COVERAGE

2580 SF
435 SF
48 SF

44.04%
44.75%

Setbacks

Roof Line
Construction Area
Property Line
Topography Line
Rockery

Champion Windows Legal Desc:

Stark PrO_]eCt LOT 28 MERIDIAN RANCH FIL NO 11A

13569 Park Meadows Dr
Peyton, CO
Parcel 4229211001
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STARK SITEPLAN PLAN
13569 PARK MEADOWS DR PEYTON, CO
© 2020 Champion Windows & Fast Site Plans
outside of the contracted project.

HAMPION WINDOWS AND PATIO ROOM
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please provide the dimension from the landing to the property line. this will be the setback being requested. 


